GENERAL PRICES

SANDWICHES
WRAPS
BAGUETTES
DOUBLE BAGUETTE
BURGERS, BACON BAP
PI1ZZA TRIANGLE
PANINI’'S
PASTIES
SAUSAGE ROLL
JACKET POTATOES
With Cheese
With Beans
With Beans & Cheese
With Sauce & Cheese
FOOD BAG
NACHOS
SALAD POT
PASTABAKE

£1.35
£1.90
£2.00
£2.40
£1.85
£1.60
£1.50
£2.00
£1.70
£1.05
£1.60
£1.35
£1.80
£2.15
£1.30
£1.50
£1.70
£1.30



PASTA

PASTA with Topping

PASTA with Topping & Cheese

CURRY & RICE

MAIN MEAL

CHIP MEAL

CAKES — wrapped
homemade

MILK

YOGURT

WATER

DRINKS

FRESH FRUIT

SAUCES
SALT
BUTTER

90p
£2.00
£2.35
£2.00
£2.10
£2.10
95p
35p
60p
55p
65p
£1.05
55p

15p

15p



